1
CelCulture® Water-Jacketed CO2 IncubatorWater-Jacketed CO2 Incubator
Cradle for Beautiful Cells
CelCulture®
Water-Jacketed CO2 Incubator
CelCulture®
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,
 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.

chamber needs to be drained first)
CONveNIeNCe
The unit is equipped with a fill-in port to place water and a
drain valve to facilitate faster depletion of water when cleaning,
before decon cycle or before transporting the equipment
easy mONItOrING
Water level can be check via the water level sensor.
5
OPTIOnS And ACCESSORIES
ORdERInG InFORMATIOn
All options and accessories for standard CelCulture® CO2 Incubators are also appropriate to use on Water-Jacketed CelCulture® CO2 Incubators.
TC SEnSOR MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
Models
description
230	V	/	5	0-60	Hz 115	V	/	50-60	Hz
CCL-050A-8-WJ CCL-050A-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Water-Jacketed
CCL-170A-8-WJ 	CCL-170A-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
CCL-240A-8-WJ CCL-240A-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
 IR SEnSOR MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
Models
description
230	V	/	50-60Hz 115	V	/	50-60	Hz
CCL-050B-8-WJ CCL-050B-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Water-Jacketed
CCL-170B-8-WJ 	CCL-170B-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
CCL-240B-8-WJ CCL-240B-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
SuPPRESSEd O2 MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
Models
description
230	V	/	50-60	Hz 115	V	/	50-60	Hz
CCL-050T-8-WJ CCL-050T-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Water-Jacketed
CCL-170T-8-WJ 	CCL-170T-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
CCL-240T-8-WJ CCL-240T-9-WJ CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
Water-Jacketed CO2 Incubator
6
CelCulture®
66
GEnERAL SPECIFICATIOn
Models CCL-50-_-_WJ CCL-170-_-_WJ CCL-240-_-_WJ
Temperature
Ambient	Temperature	Range 18 to 34°C (64 to 93°F)
Temperature	Control	Method Direct Heat and Water Jacketed using PID microprocessor
Temperature	Range Ambient +3°C to 60°C